
Trustee Body Education Group 11-19 Primary Techs Registration Board

Meeting 1
Saturday 20 September 2025 
(9:00 - 12:30)

Saturday 8 November 2025 
(9:00 - 12:00)

Thursday 6 November 2025 
(18:00 - 20:00)

Monday 10 November 2025 
(18:00 - 20:00)

Thursday 2nd October 
2025 19:00 to 20:30

Saturday 22 November 2025 
(10am)

Meeting 2
Wednesday 26 November 2025 
(12:30 - 15:30)

Saturday 7 February 2026 
(9:00 - 12:00)

Saturday 21 March 2026 (9:00 - 
12:00)

Monday 9 March 2026 (18:00 - 
20:00)

Saturday 21 March 2026 
09:30 - 11:30 Sat 28th Feb 10am

Meeting 3
Saturday 7 March 2026 (10:00 - 
13:00)

Saturday 25 April 2026 
(9:00 - 12:00)

Tuesday 16 June 2026 (18:00 - 
20:00)

Monday 15 June 2026 (18:00 - 
20:00)

Thursday 25th June 2026 
19:00 - 20:30 Friday 24 April 2026 (2pm)

Meeting 4 

Wednesday 8 July 2026 (12:30 - 

15:30)

Saturday 11 July 2026 (9:00 - 

12:00) Friday 10th July 2026 (2pm)

Research Group  H&S Teacher Developers Policy Publications Committee Regional Officers Meeting

Meeting 1
Wednesday 15 October 2025 
(Time TBC)

Saturday 11 October 2025 
(Time TBC)

Monday 22 September 2025 
(17.00-18.30)

Wednesday 24 September 
2025 (18:30 - 19:30)

Monday 6th October 2025 
(16:00 - 18:00)

Thursday 18 September 2025 
(16:00 - 17:30)

Meeting 2
Wednesday 4 March 2026 
(Time TBC)

Wednesday 21 January 
2026 (Time TBC)

Wednesday 19 November 2025 
(17.00-18.30

Wednesday 26 November 
2025 (18:30 - 19:30)

Monday 16th February 
2026 (16:00 - 18:00)

Meeting 3
Saturday 6 June 2026 (Time 
TBC)

Saturday 16 May 2026 
(Time TBC)

Tuesday 20 January 2026 (18:00 - 
1930)

Wednesday 28 January 2026 
(18:30 - 19:30)

Monday 18th May 2026 
(16:00 - 18:00)

Meeting 4 
Thursday 19 March 2026 (18:00 - 
19.00

Wednesday 25 March 2026 
(18:30 - 19:30)

Meeting 5
Wednesday 13 May 2026 (17.00 - 
18.30)

Wednesday 27 May 2026 
(18:30 - 19:30)

Meeting 6
Thursday 9 July 2026 (18:00 - 
19:30)

Wednesday 22 July 2026 
(18:30 - 19:30)

Annual Conference
Thursday 8 - Saturday 10 
January 2026

AGM
Saturday 7 March 2026 (9:00 - 
10:00)

ASE Meetings Calendar 2025/2026


